
Vereinsmeisterschaft RTO 2016  am  01.10.2016

Serienwertung
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeHaslau MondseebergRang Verein/Ort

1 Teufl, Vanessa Radteam Oberhofen W92 18:29,00 16:40,90 35:101
2 Forsthuber, Hannes Team ESIN-CYCLING GM10 24:30,70 11:40,80 36:121
3 Forsthuber, Matthias Team ESIN-CYCLING GM10 24:48,30 11:38,40 36:272
4 Teufl, Felix Radteam Oberhofen M5066 24:47,90 12:34,10 37:221
5 Willantner, Roland Radteam Oberhofen M73 24:37,10 13:11,20 37:481
6 Draxl, Werner Radteam Oberhofen M67 25:25,70 12:37,00 38:032
7 Bickel, Robert RSV Priem GM10 25:31,80 12:56,90 38:293
8 Schlager, Kurt Radteam Oberhofen M5066 25:23,10 13:51,30 39:142
9 Worzfeld, Martin TRI Boa - Union Innerschwa GM10 26:17,60 13:40,60 39:584

10 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen M5063 26:28,20 14:23,90 40:523
11 Achleitner, Gottfried Radteam Oberhofen M75 26:15,40 15:06,70 41:223
12 Schnugg, Paul Radteam Oberhofen M5062 27:13,10 14:36,50 41:504
13 Häusl, Martin Radteam Oberhofen M5059 28:49,90 13:54,80 42:455
14 Rindberger, Thomas Radteam Oberhofen M74 27:34,00 17:01,10 44:354
15 Asen, Petra Radteam Oberhofen W77 22:01,90 - 22:022

Vereinsmeisterschaft RTO 2016  am  01.10.2016

Serienwertung  -  Männer
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeHaslau MondseebergRang Verein/Ort

1 Forsthuber, Hannes Team ESIN-CYCLING GM10 24:30,70 11:40,80 36:121
2 Forsthuber, Matthias Team ESIN-CYCLING GM10 24:48,30 11:38,40 36:272
3 Teufl, Felix Radteam Oberhofen M5066 24:47,90 12:34,10 37:221
4 Willantner, Roland Radteam Oberhofen M73 24:37,10 13:11,20 37:481
5 Draxl, Werner Radteam Oberhofen M67 25:25,70 12:37,00 38:032
6 Bickel, Robert RSV Priem GM10 25:31,80 12:56,90 38:293
7 Schlager, Kurt Radteam Oberhofen M5066 25:23,10 13:51,30 39:142
8 Worzfeld, Martin TRI Boa - Union Innerschwa GM10 26:17,60 13:40,60 39:584
9 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen M5063 26:28,20 14:23,90 40:523

10 Achleitner, Gottfried Radteam Oberhofen M75 26:15,40 15:06,70 41:223
11 Schnugg, Paul Radteam Oberhofen M5062 27:13,10 14:36,50 41:504
12 Häusl, Martin Radteam Oberhofen M5059 28:49,90 13:54,80 42:455
13 Rindberger, Thomas Radteam Oberhofen M74 27:34,00 17:01,10 44:354

Vereinsmeisterschaft RTO 2016  am  01.10.2016

Serienwertung  -  Gäste M
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeHaslau MondseebergRang Verein/Ort

1 Forsthuber, Hannes Team ESIN-CYCLING GM10 24:30,70 11:40,80 36:121
2 Forsthuber, Matthias Team ESIN-CYCLING GM10 24:48,30 11:38,40 36:272
3 Bickel, Robert RSV Priem GM10 25:31,80 12:56,90 38:293
4 Worzfeld, Martin TRI Boa - Union Innerschwa GM10 26:17,60 13:40,60 39:584

Vereinsmeisterschaft RTO 2016  am  01.10.2016

Serienwertung  -  RTO-M
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeHaslau MondseebergRang Verein/Ort

1 Willantner, Roland Radteam Oberhofen M73 24:37,10 13:11,20 37:481
2 Draxl, Werner Radteam Oberhofen M67 25:25,70 12:37,00 38:032
3 Achleitner, Gottfried Radteam Oberhofen M75 26:15,40 15:06,70 41:223
4 Rindberger, Thomas Radteam Oberhofen M74 27:34,00 17:01,10 44:354
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Vereinsmeisterschaft RTO 2016  am  01.10.2016

Serienwertung  -  RTO-W
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeHaslau MondseebergRang Verein/Ort

1 Teufl, Vanessa Radteam Oberhofen W92 18:29,00 16:40,90 35:101
2 Asen, Petra Radteam Oberhofen W77 22:01,90 - 22:022

Vereinsmeisterschaft RTO 2016  am  01.10.2016

Serienwertung  -  RTO-M50
Name, Vorname Jg Ak SummeHaslau MondseebergRang Verein/Ort

1 Teufl, Felix Radteam Oberhofen M5066 24:47,90 12:34,10 37:221
2 Schlager, Kurt Radteam Oberhofen M5066 25:23,10 13:51,30 39:142
3 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen M5063 26:28,20 14:23,90 40:523
4 Schnugg, Paul Radteam Oberhofen M5062 27:13,10 14:36,50 41:504
5 Häusl, Martin Radteam Oberhofen M5059 28:49,90 13:54,80 42:455
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